
18”  Neopolitan (Regular) 

18”  White Pie

16”  Silcilian

Cauli�ower 10“ Personal

12”  Neopolitan  (Regular)

12”  White  

*6PC  $9.50

*12PC  $16

*18PC  $24

*36PC  $42   

*5PC  $9

*10PC  $16

*30PC  $42   

Chicken Nuggets (8)

Mozzarella Sticks (5)

Chicken Fingers (5) 

Garlic Knots (5) 

 

Cheeseburger   $7.50
*Add Bacon + $1.00

Double Cheeseburger  $10.00
*Add Bacon + $1.00

Triple Cheeseburger   $13.00
*Add Bacon + $1.00

Bacon Cheeseburger  $8.50

Cheesesteak Sub   $9.50

Steak Sub    $8.50

Pizza Steak Sub (cheese & sauce) $9.75

Chicken Cheesesteak Sub  $9.50

Bu�alo Chicken Cheesesteak Sub $9.75

1/4 lb Hot Dog   $4.50 

Porkroll & Cheese    $6.25
*Add Egg +$1.25

Grilled Veggie Sub w/Cheese  $8.00

Meatball Parm. Sub   $9.75

Italian Hot Dog Sub   $8.50
w/peppers, onions and potatoes

Sausage, Peppers & Onion Sub $8.50

Cheeseburger Sub   $8.50

Chicken Parm Sub   $9.75

Bu�alo Chicken $26

$2.75

$2.75

$4.50

N/A

N/A

N/A

$0.75 $2.00 $3.00

slice

largesmall

wings tenders

Sauces: Flaming Hot Bu�alo, Regular Bu�alo, Garlic Parm,
Spicy Honey Garlic, BBQ

*NO MIXING SAUCES*

One Style Sauce Per Order

Crispy Chicken tossed in
our homemade Bu�alo Sauce
& Mozzarella

Red Raider  $26
Pepperoni, Mushrooms,
Green Peppers, Onions,
Black Olives, Mozzarella

Chicken, Bacon, $27
Ranch
Crispy Chicken, Crispy
Bacon, Ranch Dressing
& Mozzarella

Margherita  $26
Fresh Mozzarella,
Basil, Tomato Sauce

White Special $26
Broccoli, Tomato,
Sweet Peppers, Mozzarella

White Tomato Basil $24
Sliced tomato, Fresh Basil,
Garlic, Mozzarella

Meat Lovers  $27
Pepperoni, Sausage,
Bacon, Mozzarella

slice large 18”small 12”

whole pie
(tax included)

$19.50

$19.50

$23.00

$10.00

$13.00

$13.00

$5.50

$6.50

$7.75

$3.00

$7.25 
+$2.00

$9.25

$7.00

$9.00

$4.25 
+$1.00

$6.25

$5.00

$6.00 Extra Cheese 
Pepperoni

Sausage
Bacon

Black Olives 
Broccoli

Jalapenos
Ricotta 

Basil

Chicken
Onions

Green Pepper 
Mushrooms

Spinach
Banana Peppers
Sweet Peppers

Anchovies
Meatballs
Pineapple

Tax Included
Tax IncludedTax Included

Tax Included

Fries  
*Add Cheese

Bu�alo Fries

Onion Rings

Pizza Fries

PIZZA

WINGS & TENDERS

TOPPINGS

SPECIALITY PIZZAS

FRIES & MORE GRILL



Italian

Turkey (add cheese $1.00) 

Ham & Cheese 

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Bu�alo Chicken Wrap

Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap

 

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

600 Boardwalk, Ocean City, NJ 08226

Price includes lettuce, tomato and onion largesmall

Hot Dog

Grilled Cheese  

Chicken Fingers (3)         

Chicken Nuggets (5)

Fruit Cup    $5.00

Garden Salad    $8.00

Ceasar Salad    $7.50
*Add Grilled Chicken for $2.50

Hoagie Salad    $9.00
Italian Meats & Cheese 

Gorgonzola Salad   $9.00
Craisins & Glazed Walnuts

 

Fountain  $2.50  $3.50

Bottle Water    $2.50

Bottle Soda & Teas   $3.75

Powerade    $3.75

Apple Juice     $2.00

Plain Milk or Chocolate Milk $2.00

Co�ee     $2.50

Cold Brew    $4.25           

 

2 Large Pizzas   $28.00
2 Small Pizzas   $20.00

*Toppings Extra. Tax Included*

EVERYDAY SPECIAL

Tax Included

Tax Included

BURGERS • FRIES • SUBS
WINGS • SALADS

& MORE!
For Delivery & Curbside Pickup at 6th st. call

609-525-0022

Includes Fries & Small Drink

BEVERAGESHOAGIES & WRAPS

KIDS MEALSSALADS


