FRIES & MORE

Chicken Nuggets (8)		\$5.50
Mozzarella Sticks (5)		\$6.50
Chicken Fingers (5)		\$7.75
Garlic Knots (5)		\$3.00
	small	large
Fries *Add Cheese	\$4.25 +\$1.00	\$7.25 +\$2.00
Buffalo Fries	\$6.25	\$9.25
Onion Rings	\$5.00	\$7.00
Pizza Fries	\$6.00	\$9.00

WINGS & TENDERS

公司 社 4.000	One Style Sa	uce Per Order	
wings		tenders	
*6PC	\$9.50	*5PC	\$9
*12PC	\$16	*10PC	\$16
*18PC	\$24	*30PC	\$42
*36PC	\$42		
	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	

Sauces: Flaming Hot Buffalo, Regular Buffalo, Garlic Parm,
Spicy Honey Garlic, BBQ
NO MIXING SAUCES

Small Specialty
Pizzas \$17

Tax Included

PIZZA

	slice	whole pie (tax included)
18" Neopolitan (Regular)	\$2.75	\$19.50
18" White Pie	\$2.75	\$19.50
16" Silcilian	\$4.50	\$23.00
Cauliflower 10" Personal	N/A	\$10.00
12" Neopolitan (Regular)	N/A	\$13.00
12" White	N/A	\$13.00

TOPPINGS

large 18" \$0.75 \$2.00 \$3.00 Chicken **Extra Cheese Onions Pepperoni Green Pepper** Sausage Mushrooms Bacon **Black Olives** Spinach **Banana Peppers** Broccoli **Jalapenos Sweet Peppers Anchovies** Ricotta Meatballs Basil **Pineapple**

SPECIALITY PIZZAS

White Special	\$
Broccoli, Tomato,	
Sweet Peppers, Mozzarell	a

Meat Lovers \$27 Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Mozzarella

White Tomato Basil \$24

Sliced tomato, Fresh Basil, Garlic, Mozzarella

Chicken, Bacon, Ranch

Crispy Chicken, Crispy Bacon, Ranch Dressing & Mozzarella

Red RaiderPepperoni, Mushrooms,

\$26

Green Peppers, Onions, Black Olives, Mozzarella

Buffalo Chicken \$26

Crispy Chicken tossed in our homemade Buffalo Sauce & Mozzarella

Margherita \$26 Fresh Mozzarella, Basil, Tomato Sauce

GRILL

	1 2 20
Cheeseburger	Fax Include \$7.50
*Add Bacon + \$1.00	
Double Cheeseburger *Add Bacon + \$1.00	\$10.0
Triple Cheeseburger *Add Bacon + \$1.00	\$13.0
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$8.50
Cheesesteak Sub	\$9.50
Steak Sub	\$8.50
Pizza Steak Sub (cheese & sauce)	\$9.75
Chicken Cheesesteak Sub	\$9.50
Buffalo Chicken Cheesesteak Sul	\$9.75
1/4 lb Hot Dog	\$4.50
Porkroll & Cheese *Add Egg +\$1.25	\$6.25
Grilled Veggie Sub w/Cheese	\$8.00
Meatball Parm. Sub	\$9.75
Italian Hot Dog Sub w/peppers, onions and potatoes	\$8.50
Sausage, Peppers & Onion Sub	\$8.50
Cheeseburger Sub	\$8.50
Chicken Parm Sub	\$9.75
	North L

Tax Included

\$27

SALADS

Fruit Cup	\$5.00
Garden Salad	\$8.00
Ceasar Salad *Add Grilled Chicken for \$2.50	\$7.50
Hoagie Salad Italian Meats & Cheese	\$9.00
Gorgonzola Salad Craisins & Glazed Walnuts	\$9.00

HOAGIES & WRAPS

Price includes lettuce, tomato and onion

Turkey (add cheese \$1.00)

\$8.50

\$8.50

\$8.50

\$8.50

\$8.50

\$8.50

Italian

Ham & Cheese

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Buffalo Chicken Wrap

Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap

KIDS MEALS

Includes Fries & Small Drink

Hot Dog

Grilled Cheese

Chicken Fingers (3)

Chicken Nuggets (5)



BEVERAGES

Fountain	small	\$2.50	large	\$3.50
Bottle Water	r			\$2.50
Bottle Soda	& Teas			\$3.75
Powerade				\$3.75
Apple Juice				\$2.00
Plain Milk o	r Choco	late Mill	c	\$2.00
Coffee				\$2.50
Cold Brew				\$4.25

50

Tax Included

BURGERS • FRIES • SUBS WINGS • SALADS & MORE!

For Delivery & Curbside Pickup at 6th st. call

600 Boardwalk, Ocean City, NJ 08226



Tax Included

EVERYDAY SPECIAL

2 Large Pizzas \$28.00 2 Small Pizzas \$20.00

Toppings Extra. Tax Included